
番号 質問者 実施日 持ち時間(分) 備考

1 長 谷 部 春 生 ９月９日(火) 10:00 ～ 10:40 40

2 小 平 彰 10:40 ～ 11:10 30

3 古 川 仁 11:10 ～ 11:40 30

 休憩 11:40 ～ 13:00 (80)

4 森 本 紘 司 13:00 ～ 13:40 40

5 岡 村 弘 子 13:40 ～ 14:20 40

 休憩 14:20 ～ 14:30 (10)

6 宮 脇 邦 彦 14:30 ～ 15:10 40

7 大 平 雲 龍 15:10 ～ 16:00 50

 休憩 16:00 ～ 16:10 (10)

8 福 澤 克 憲 16:10 ～ 16:50 40

9 市 瀬 芳 明 ９月10日(水) 9:00 ～ 9:40 40

10 正 木 利 幸 9:40 ～ 10:40 60

 休憩 10:40 ～ 10:50 (10)

11 下 平 恒 男 10:50 ～ 11:20 30

12 片 町 元 彦 11:20 ～ 12:00 40

 休憩 12:00 ～ 13:00 (60)

13 松 岡 秀 治 13:00 ～ 13:40 40

14 水 月 レ イ 13:40 ～ 14:20 40

 休憩 14:20 ～ 14:30 (10)

15 遠 山 雄 14:30 ～ 15:30 60

16 野 崎 直 仁 15:30 ～ 16:10 40
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